
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish % 

Complete

Predecessors Successors

1 TAVARES - CRA STORM IMPROVEMENTS - 
PREBID

448.19 
days

Thu 2/4/16 Tue 10/24/17 15%

2 Preconstruction Activities 162.19 
days

Thu 2/4/16 Mon 9/19/16 99%

10 Contract Duration 322 
days

Mon 8/1/16 Tue 10/24/17 7%

13 Submittals 85 days Fri 6/3/16 Fri 9/30/16 27%

32 Material Procurement 128.5 
days

Fri 9/2/16 Thu 3/2/17 0%

35 Mobilization 27 days Fri 8/26/16 Mon 10/3/16 7%

41 STORM WATER POND CONSTRUCTION 132.31 
days

Tue 9/27/16 Thu 3/30/17 0%

55 INSTALL STORMWATER, UTILITIES & 
ROADWORK

253 
days

Tue 10/4/16 Thu 9/21/17 0%

56 Phase 1 (Sinclair to Ruby, Ruby to Joanna) 98 days Tue 10/4/16 Thu 2/16/17 0%

64 Phase 1A (Boat Ramp Storm and Jack & 
Bore)

26 days Wed 11/23/16 Wed 12/28/16 0%

2/4 10/24
TAVARES - CRA STORM IMPROVEMENTS - PREBID

2/4 9/19
Preconstruction Activities
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ID Task Name Duration Start Finish % 

Complete

Predecessors Successors

70 Phase 1B (Joanna) 33 days Thu 12/22/16 Mon 2/6/17 0%

78 Phase 2A (Joanna to New Hampshire 
23+00)

17 days Mon 2/6/17 Tue 2/28/17 0%

84 Phase 2B (New Hampshire-Ruby 
Intersection to J&B)

26 days Wed 3/1/17 Wed 4/5/17 0%

91 Phase 3A (New Hampshire to Rockingham 
26+50)

18 days Thu 4/6/17 Mon 5/1/17 0%

99 Phase 3B (Rockingham Intersection) 19 days Tue 5/2/17 Fri 5/26/17 0%

107 Phase 4A (Rockinghm to St. Clair 30+25) 15 days Mon 5/29/17 Fri 6/16/17 0%

114 Phase 4B (St. Clair Intersection) 14 days Mon 6/19/17 Thu 7/6/17 0%

121 Phase 5 (Concrete Flatwork, Pavers and 
Brick)

55 days Fri 7/7/17 Thu 9/21/17 0%

127 Substantial Completion 1 day Fri 9/22/17 Fri 9/22/17 0% 126 129,130,132,133

128 Closeout Phase 20 days Mon 9/25/17 Fri 10/20/17 0%
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2/4 10/24
TAVARES - CRA STORM IMPROVEMENTS - PREBID

2/4 9/19
Preconstruction Activities

8/1 10/24
Contract Duration

6/3 9/30
Submittals

9/2 3/2
Material Procurement

8/26 10/3
Mobilization

9/27 3/30
STORM WATER POND CONSTRUCTION

10/4 9/21
INSTALL STORMWATER, UTILITIES & ROADWORK

10/4 2/16
Phase 1 (Sinclair to Ruby, Ruby to Joanna)

Phase 1A (Boat Ramp Storm and Jack & Bore)
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12/22 2/6
Phase 1B (Joanna)

2/6 2/28
Phase 2A (Joanna to New Hampshire 23+00)

3/1 4/5
Phase 2B (New Hampshire-Ruby Intersection to J&B)

4/6 5/1
Phase 3A (New Hampshire to Rockingham 26+50)

5/2 5/26
Phase 3B (Rockingham Intersection)

5/29 6/16
Phase 4A (Rockinghm to St. Clair 30+25)

6/19 7/6
Phase 4B (St. Clair Intersection)

Phase 5 (Concrete Flatwork, Pavers and Brick)

9/22 9/22
Substantial Completion

9/25 10/20
Closeout Phase
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